
 

ROAD BASE MATERIAL SPECS

GRADATION RESULTS % RETAINED RANGE

SIEVE SIZE

2 1/2”

1 3/4”

7/8”

3/8”

#4

#40

% RETAINED

0

0

16.4

35.8

57.5

77.4

TxDot 2014 Item 247 Type D Recycled Crushed Concrete

GRADE 1-2 GRADE 3

0

0-10

10-35

30-65

45-75

65-90

0

0-10

N/A

N/A

45-75

50-85


