

ROAD BASE MATERIAL SPECS

TxDot 2014 Item 247 Type D Recycled Crushed Concrete

GRADATION RESULTS

% RETAINED RANGE

SIEVE SIZE	% RETAINED	GRADE 1-2	GRADE 3
2 1/2"	0	0	0
1 3/4"	0	0-10	0-10
7/8"	16.4	10-35	N/A
3/8"	35.8	30-65	N/A
#4	57.5	45-75	45-75
#40	77.4	65-90	50-85